Games Statistics Financial Report Data as of. 9/29/20211:52:43 AM

From 11/1/2020 thru 11/30/2020 )
Report Run By: NEOMN\tiemann

Bets Info Bonus Info Total Wins Information Prize Information Cancellation Information
Game Name External Provider Bet Bet Amount Bonus Bonus Total Win Total Win Win Win <=600 Win Win >600 Cancelled Cancelled
Name Count Count Amount Count Amount <=600 Amount >600 Amount Count Amount
Count Count

Queen of Diamonds Neogames 6,440,042  $12,042,404.85 3,396 $1,711.20 2,597,316 $10,431,559.45 2,596,812 $9,791,552.60 504 $640,006.85
Keno Multiplier Neogames 10,785,479  $11,883,659.75 400 $72.50 2,847,267 $10,428,179.00 2,847,053  $10,165,549.00 214 $262,630.00
Wheel Of Eortune Neogames 3,775,883 $7,508,428.00 6,605 $3,001.25 1,197,627 $6,576,756.95 1,197,304 $6,238,369.45 323 $338,387.50
VIP Ultra Neogames 3,437,177 $7,403,748.60 54,447 $28,002.35 1,112,082 $6,448,299.65 1,111,837 $6,172,044.90 245 $276,254.75
Football Payout Neogames 6,638,455 $5,768,387.95 702,943 $65,415.20 2,019,955 $5,349,964.00 2,019,821 $5,085,464.00 134 $264,500.00
Blackjack Doubler Neogames 2,399,761 $5,709,774.75 920,859 $5,111,375.1C 920,617 $4,832,188.95 242 $279,186.15
VIP Platinum Neogames 2,145,408 $5,081,632.00 6,719 $4,125.10 849,502 $4,404,523.15 849,218 $4,063,735.65 284 $340,787.50
Steampunk Treasures Neogames 4,145,658 $4,848,341.85 64,169 $28,370.50 1,262,282 $4,516,582.60 1,262,168 $4,289,082.60 114 $227,500.00
Unwrap the Cash Neogames 3,296,181 $3,960,389.00 1,101,599 $3,384,063.00 1,101,570 $3,319,063.00 29 $65,000.00
Color Pop Neogames 1,760,482 $3,373,042.20 171 $99.10 665,060 $3,008,902.55 665,022 $2,962,895.15 38 $46,007.40
Instant Keno Neogames 4,780,875 $2,972,840.30 42,396 $6,384.70 1,762,820 $2,597,223.85 1,762,761 $2,481,973.85 59 $115,250.00
Treetop Treasures Neogames 1,369,187 $2,809,742.50 27,434 $24,474.15 524,852 $2,481,179.30 524,759 $2,378,970.50 93 $102,208.80
Top Shot Keno Neogames 2,426,913 $2,657,021.25 611,927 $2,407,066.00 611,863 $2,325,446.00 64 $81,620.00
Enchanted Winnings Neogames 2,968,978 $2,539,808.30 8,338 $710.15 775,618 $2,192,248.60 775,612 $2,180,538.60 6 $11,710.00
Hit Series Neogames 1,243,904 $2,368,882.75 517,679 $2,054,157.20 517,615 $1,971,750.95 64 $82,406.25
HiLo Neogames 878,750 $2,365,385.00 497,980 $2,260,385.65 497,980 $2,260,385.65

Paint Blast Neogames 1,036,638 $2,362,513.00 463,940 $2,102,381.10 463,815 $1,965,312.35 125 $137,068.75
RoboCash Neogames 2,639,573 $2,330,910.05 804,030 $2,277,315.70 803,964 $2,064,815.70 66 $212,500.00
VIP GOLD Neogames 849,092 $2,309,601.50 324,608 $2,046,488.75 324,441 $1,852,496.50 167 $193,992.25
Road Trip USA Neogames 1,339,691 $2,233,217.40 77,388 $47,818.90 461,784 $2,000,711.10 461,772 $1,982,136.10 12 $18,575.00
Quick 6 Neogames 1,454,348 $1,882,761.30 1,250 $620.50 640,315 $1,646,486.25 640,271 $1,582,555.25 44 $63,931.00
Fruity Cubes Neogames 994,211 $1,717,627.00 384,033 $1,512,741.65 384,013 $1,491,632.65 20 $21,109.00

Version: 1.0 Page 1 of 3



Bullseye Keno

King of Clubs
Northern Wilds

VIP Black

Shocking 7s

Stars and Stripes
Cash O’Lanterns
3-2-1 Draw!
Multiplier Max Out
Diamond Payout
Roll the Dice

Prince of Hearts
Lucky 7's

Caribbean Cashword
10x The Cash
Treasure Bay

Triple Gems
Cashword

Football Frenzy
Custom Cash Payout
Instant Riches

Fruity Cashword
Cowboy Cash Roundup
Slapshot!

Ultimate Wizard

Wild Time Xtra
Blazing Red 7s

Cats vs Dogs

Version: 1.0

Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames

Neogames

1,029,853

810,337

677,217

618,565

439,120

1,603,097

1,186,147

675,831

421,050

392,141

478,888

415,581

305,935

562,474

754,256

794,690

622,310

394,282

240,071

311,572

416,482

436,977

273,780

174,563

257,763

254,253

498,081

319,760

$1,501,539.60

$1,384,563.90

$1,280,826.80

$1,229,420.50

$1,183,498.00

$1,060,629.20

$897,271.20

$887,353.50

$690,481.00

$670,595.00

$655,363.50

$646,533.90

$611,693.60

$609,856.00

$580,677.65

$563,840.20

$535,180.65

$499,349.25

$467,496.25

$459,035.05

$453,511.70

$445,615.50

$401,709.30

$326,096.00

$323,128.50

$316,653.60

$278,220.20

$276,135.00

20

803

243,194

10

120

$3.85

$285.65

$104,828.00

$2.50

$30.50

400,332

333,626

286,791

274,451

174,250

488,722

304,282

277,611

137,201

138,553

141,120

168,861

108,218

175,294

230,527

242,943

180,866

126,949

95,002

99,337

133,327

132,766

74,568

63,715

101,730

65,980

160,816

87,644

$1,310,026.41

$1,219,614.40

$1,127,504.00

$1,079,750.70

$1,038,517.10

$913,080.60

$774,552.30

$790,107.05

$601,685.30

$571,269.50

$573,740.10

$571,223.30

$519,948.55

$529,305.00

$478,165.15

$498,779.80

$457,371.15

$409,034.75

$404,294.80

$397,488.85

$390,537.35

$372,993.75

$366,624.00

$284,625.25

$279,636.25

$269,912.90

$231,865.80

$231,131.25

400,271

333,555

286,755

274,395

174,167

488,716

304,274

277,587

137,174

138,552

141,108

168,834

108,218

175,287

230,525

242,935

180,860

126,946

94,988

99,316

133,327

132,753

74,555

63,708

101,725

65,980

160,814

87,644

$1,231,480.91

$1,145,322.40

$1,090,623.00

$1,021,436.70

$948,254.10

$902,080.60

$763,802.30

$756,317.65

$560,568.65

$570,019.50

$556,225.10

$542,584.30

$519,948.55

$513,305.00

$476,165.15

$481,279.80

$450,371.15

$404,534.75

$390,119.80

$372,717.05

$390,537.35

$359,243.75

$338,466.00

$275,120.25

$265,824.00

$269,912.90

$229,365.80

$231,131.25

61

71

36

56

83

24

27

12

27

14

21

13

13

$78,545.50
$74,292.00
$36,881.00
$58,314.00
$90,263.00
$11,000.00
$10,750.00
$33,789.40
$41,116.65

$1,250.00
$17,515.00

$28,639.00

$16,000.00
$2,000.00
$17,500.00
$7,000.00
$4,500.00
$14,175.00

$24,771.80
$13,750.00
$28,158.00

$9,505.00

$13,812.25

$2,500.00

Page 2 of 3



Fuzzball Keno Neogames 473,377 $262,969.60 302,429 $225,225.70 302,427 $223,225.70 2 $2,000.00

Tax Free Neogames 220,013 $262,004.00 66,852 $224,202.50 66,851 $221,702.50 1 $2,500.00
Wizard of All Neogames 419,907 $254,428.20 128,143 $216,499.55 128,142 $215,499.55 1 $1,000.00
Egyptian Deluxe Neogames 132,019 $249,364.00 56,798 $224,037.70 56,792 $217,441.70 6 $6,596.00
Mega Bucks Neogames 195,807 $248,630.90 130,456 $209,405.85 130,456 $209,405.85
Alfredo Neogames 306,759 $245,784.00 205,870 $212,047.45 205,869 $207,047.45 1 $5,000.00
Wild Time Doubler Neogames 343,410 $241,887.75 109,850 $203,914.15 109,850 $203,914.15
Moonlight Multiplier Neogames 148,251 $232,532.50 46,112 $200,504.50 46,110 $198,504.50 2 $2,000.00
Golden Harvest Neogames 222,280 $229,340.50 57,416 $202,549.25 57,413 $198,049.25 3 $4,500.00
Wild Time Mania Neogames 128,004 $227,019.20 602 $233.95 48,742 $198,140.85 48,732 $186,962.85 10 $11,178.00
Egyptian Oasis Neogames 101,934 $216,716.50 29,752 $176,919.05 29,743 $170,293.05 9 $6,626.00
Triple 7s Neogames 197,989 $199,278.95 117,244 $172,657.20 117,242 $169,156.50 2 $3,500.70
Cosmic Expander Neogames 208,016 $172,818.75 64,785 $146,560.75 64,785 $146,560.75
Sweet Winnings Neogames 150,354 $170,171.10 78,524 $147,013.40 78,523 $146,013.40 1 $1,000.00
Amazon Adventures Neogames 162,805 $138,533.25 56,565 $112,613.75 56,564 $111,613.75 1 $1,000.00
Roaring 20s Neogames 55,253 $93,657.00 16,798 $71,835.00 16,797 $70,835.00 1 $1,000.00
Pot O Gold Neogames 93,873 $88,525.30 70,753 $77,248.65 70,753 $77,248.65
Pure Gold Neogames 162,028 $84,236.25 56,173 $72,676.05 56,173 $72,676.05
Golden Island Neogames 137,143 $74,249,00 45,601 $62,884.10 45,601 $62,884.10
8-Bit Bucks Neogames 120,738 $67,242.05 37,944 $55,605.00 37,944 $55,605.00
Neogames Total: 86,151,812  $119,125,782.65 1,240,405 $316,190.05 29,275,514  $105,143,916.41 29,272,114 $100,679,356.91 3400  $4,464,559.50

$119,125,782.65 1,240,405 $316,190.05 29,275,514 $105,143,916.41 29,272,114  $100,679,356.91 3,400 $4,464,559.50

Version: 1.0 Page 3 of 3



