Report Run By: NEOMI\tiemann

		Ве	ets Info	Bon	nus Info	Total Wins	Information	Prize Information				Cancellation Information		
Game Name	External Provider Name	Bet Count	Bet Amount	Bonus Count	Bonus Amount	Total Win Count	Total Win Amount	Win <=600 Count	Win <=600 Amount	Win >600 Count	Win >600 Amount	Cancelled Count	Cancelled Amount	
Queen of Diamonds	Neogames	6,440,042	\$12,042,404.85	3,396	\$1,711.20	2,597,316	\$10,431,559.45	2,596,812	\$9,791,552.60	504	\$640,006.85			
Keno Multiplier	Neogames	10,785,479	\$11,883,659.75	400	\$72.50	2,847,267	\$10,428,179.00	2,847,053	\$10,165,549.00	214	\$262,630.00			
Wheel Of Fortune	Neogames	3,775,883	\$7,508,428.00	6,605	\$3,001.25	1,197,627	\$6,576,756.95	1,197,304	\$6,238,369.45	323	\$338,387.50			
VIP Ultra	Neogames	3,437,177	\$7,403,748.60	54,447	\$28,002.35	1,112,082	\$6,448,299.65	1,111,837	\$6,172,044.90	245	\$276,254.75			
Football Payout	Neogames	6,638,455	\$5,768,387.95	702,943	\$65,415.20	2,019,955	\$5,349,964.00	2,019,821	\$5,085,464.00	134	\$264,500.00			
Blackjack Doubler	Neogames	2,399,761	\$5,709,774.75			920,859	\$5,111,375.10	920,617	\$4,832,188.95	242	\$279,186.15			
VIP Platinum	Neogames	2,145,408	\$5,081,632.00	6,719	\$4,125.10	849,502	\$4,404,523.15	849,218	\$4,063,735.65	284	\$340,787.50			
Steampunk Treasures	Neogames	4,145,658	\$4,848,341.85	64,169	\$28,370.50	1,262,282	\$4,516,582.60	1,262,168	\$4,289,082.60	114	\$227,500.00			
Unwrap the Cash	Neogames	3,296,181	\$3,960,389.00			1,101,599	\$3,384,063.00	1,101,570	\$3,319,063.00	29	\$65,000.00			
Color Pop	Neogames	1,760,482	\$3,373,042.20	171	\$99.10	665,060	\$3,008,902.55	665,022	\$2,962,895.15	38	\$46,007.40			
Instant Keno	Neogames	4,780,875	\$2,972,840.30	42,396	\$6,384.70	1,762,820	\$2,597,223.85	1,762,761	\$2,481,973.85	59	\$115,250.00			
Treetop Treasures	Neogames	1,369,187	\$2,809,742.50	27,434	\$24,474.15	524,852	\$2,481,179.30	524,759	\$2,378,970.50	93	\$102,208.80			
Top Shot Keno	Neogames	2,426,913	\$2,657,021.25			611,927	\$2,407,066.00	611,863	\$2,325,446.00	64	\$81,620.00			
Enchanted Winnings	Neogames	2,968,978	\$2,539,808.30	8,338	\$710.15	775,618	\$2,192,248.60	775,612	\$2,180,538.60	6	\$11,710.00			
Hit Series	Neogames	1,243,904	\$2,368,882.75			517,679	\$2,054,157.20	517,615	\$1,971,750.95	64	\$82,406.25			
HiLo	Neogames	878,750	\$2,365,385.00			497,980	\$2,260,385.65	497,980	\$2,260,385.65					
Paint Blast	Neogames	1,036,638	\$2,362,513.00			463,940	\$2,102,381.10	463,815	\$1,965,312.35	125	\$137,068.75			
RoboCash	Neogames	2,639,573	\$2,330,910.05			804,030	\$2,277,315.70	803,964	\$2,064,815.70	66	\$212,500.00			
VIP GOLD	Neogames	849,092	\$2,309,601.50			324,608	\$2,046,488.75	324,441	\$1,852,496.50	167	\$193,992.25			
Road Trip USA	Neogames	1,339,691	\$2,233,217.40	77,388	\$47,818.90	461,784	\$2,000,711.10	461,772	\$1,982,136.10	12	\$18,575.00			
Quick 6	Neogames	1,454,348	\$1,882,761.30	1,250	\$620.50	640,315	\$1,646,486.25	640,271	\$1,582,555.25	44	\$63,931.00			
Fruity Cubes	Neogames	994,211	\$1,717,627.00			384,033	\$1,512,741.65	384,013	\$1,491,632.65	20	\$21,109.00			

Bullseye Keno	Neogames	1,029,853	\$1,501,539.60			400,332	\$1,310,026.41	400,271	\$1,231,480.91	61	\$78,545.50
King of Clubs	Neogames	810,337	\$1,384,563.90			333,626	\$1,219,614.40	333,555	\$1,145,322.40	71	\$74,292.00
Northern Wilds	Neogames	677,217	\$1,280,826.80	20	\$3.85	286,791	\$1,127,504.00	286,755	\$1,090,623.00	36	\$36,881.00
VIP Black	Neogames	618,565	\$1,229,420.50			274,451	\$1,079,750.70	274,395	\$1,021,436.70	56	\$58,314.00
Shocking 7s	Neogames	439,120	\$1,183,498.00	803	\$285.65	174,250	\$1,038,517.10	174,167	\$948,254.10	83	\$90,263.00
Stars and Stripes	Neogames	1,603,097	\$1,060,629.20	243,194	\$104,828.00	488,722	\$913,080.60	488,716	\$902,080.60	6	\$11,000.00
Cash O`Lanterns	Neogames	1,186,147	\$897,271.20			304,282	\$774,552.30	304,274	\$763,802.30	8	\$10,750.00
3-2-1 Draw!	Neogames	675,831	\$887,353.50			277,611	\$790,107.05	277,587	\$756,317.65	24	\$33,789.40
Multiplier Max Out	Neogames	421,050	\$690,481.00			137,201	\$601,685.30	137,174	\$560,568.65	27	\$41,116.65
Diamond Payout	Neogames	392,141	\$670,595.00			138,553	\$571,269.50	138,552	\$570,019.50	1	\$1,250.00
Roll the Dice	Neogames	478,888	\$655,363.50			141,120	\$573,740.10	141,108	\$556,225.10	12	\$17,515.00
Prince of Hearts	Neogames	415,581	\$646,533.90	10	\$2.50	168,861	\$571,223.30	168,834	\$542,584.30	27	\$28,639.00
Lucky 7's	Neogames	305,935	\$611,693.60			108,218	\$519,948.55	108,218	\$519,948.55		
Caribbean Cashword	Neogames	562,474	\$609,856.00			175,294	\$529,305.00	175,287	\$513,305.00	7	\$16,000.00
10x The Cash	Neogames	754,256	\$580,677.65	120	\$30.50	230,527	\$478,165.15	230,525	\$476,165.15	2	\$2,000.00
Treasure Bay	Neogames	794,690	\$563,840.20			242,943	\$498,779.80	242,935	\$481,279.80	8	\$17,500.00
Triple Gems	Neogames	622,310	\$535,180.65			180,866	\$457,371.15	180,860	\$450,371.15	6	\$7,000.00
Cashword	Neogames	394,282	\$499,349.25			126,949	\$409,034.75	126,946	\$404,534.75	3	\$4,500.00
Football Frenzy	Neogames	240,071	\$467,496.25			95,002	\$404,294.80	94,988	\$390,119.80	14	\$14,175.00
Custom Cash Payout	Neogames	311,572	\$459,035.05			99,337	\$397,488.85	99,316	\$372,717.05	21	\$24,771.80
Instant Riches	Neogames	416,482	\$453,511.70			133,327	\$390,537.35	133,327	\$390,537.35		
Fruity Cashword	Neogames	436,977	\$445,615.50			132,766	\$372,993.75	132,753	\$359,243.75	13	\$13,750.00
Cowboy Cash Roundup	Neogames	273,780	\$401,709.30			74,568	\$366,624.00	74,555	\$338,466.00	13	\$28,158.00
Slapshot!	Neogames	174,563	\$326,096.00			63,715	\$284,625.25	63,708	\$275,120.25	7	\$9,505.00
Ultimate Wizard	Neogames	257,763	\$323,128.50			101,730	\$279,636.25	101,725	\$265,824.00	5	\$13,812.25
Wild Time Xtra	Neogames	254,253	\$316,653.60			65,980	\$269,912.90	65,980	\$269,912.90		
Blazing Red 7s	Neogames	498,081	\$278,220.20			160,816	\$231,865.80	160,814	\$229,365.80	2	\$2,500.00
Cats vs Dogs	Neogames	319,760	\$276,135.00			87,644	\$231,131.25	87,644	\$231,131.25		

Version: 1.0 Page 2 of 3

	86,151,812	\$119,125,782.65	1,240,405	\$316,190.05	29,275,514	\$105,143,916.41	29,272,114	\$100,679,356.91	3,400	\$4,464,559.50
Neogames	120,738	\$67,242.05			37,944	\$55,605.00	37,944	\$55,605.00		
Neogames	137,143	\$74,249.00			45,691	\$62,884.10	45,691	\$62,884.10		
Neogames	162,028	\$84,236.25			56,173	\$72,676.05	56,173	\$72,676.05		
Neogames	93,873	\$88,525.30			70,753	\$77,248.65	70,753	\$77,248.65		
Neogames	55,253	\$93,657.00			16,798	\$71,835.00	16,797	\$70,835.00	1	\$1,000.00
Neogames	162,805	\$138,533.25			56,565	\$112,613.75	56,564	\$111,613.75	1	\$1,000.00
Neogames	150,354	\$170,171.10			78,524	\$147,013.40	78,523	\$146,013.40	1	\$1,000.00
Neogames	208,016	\$172,818.75			64,785	\$146,560.75	64,785	\$146,560.75		
Neogames	197,989	\$199,278.95			117,244	\$172,657.20	117,242	\$169,156.50	2	\$3,500.70
Neogames	101,934	\$216,716.50			29,752	\$176,919.05	29,743	\$170,293.05	9	\$6,626.00
Neogames	128,094	\$227,019.20	602	\$233.95	48,742	\$198,140.85	48,732	\$186,962.85	10	\$11,178.00
Neogames	222,280	\$229,340.50			57,416	\$202,549.25	57,413	\$198,049.25	3	\$4,500.00
Neogames	148,251	\$232,532.50			46,112	\$200,504.50	46,110	\$198,504.50	2	\$2,000.00
Neogames	343,410	\$241,887.75			109,850	\$203,914.15	109,850	\$203,914.15		
Neogames	306,759	\$245,784.00			205,870	\$212,047.45	205,869	\$207,047.45	1	\$5,000.00
Neogames	195,807	\$248,630.90			130,456	\$209,405.85	130,456	\$209,405.85		
Neogames	132,019	\$249,364.00			56,798	\$224,037.70	56,792	\$217,441.70	6	\$6,596.00
Neogames	419,907	\$254,428.20			128,143	\$216,499.55	128,142	\$215,499.55	1	\$1,000.00
Neogames	220,013	\$262,004.00			66,852	\$224,202.50	66,851	\$221,702.50	1	\$2,500.00
Neogames	473,377	\$262,969.60			302,429	\$225,225.70	302,427	\$223,225.70	2	\$2,000.00
	Neogames	Neogames 220,013 Neogames 419,907 Neogames 132,019 Neogames 195,807 Neogames 306,759 Neogames 343,410 Neogames 148,251 Neogames 122,280 Neogames 101,934 Neogames 197,989 Neogames 208,016 Neogames 150,354 Neogames 162,805 Neogames 93,873 Neogames 162,028 Neogames 137,143 Neogames 120,738	Neogames 220,013 \$262,004.00 Neogames 419,907 \$254,428.20 Neogames 132,019 \$249,364.00 Neogames 195,807 \$248,630.90 Neogames 306,759 \$245,784.00 Neogames 343,410 \$241,887.75 Neogames 148,251 \$232,532.50 Neogames 122,280 \$229,340.50 Neogames 128,094 \$227,019.20 Neogames 101,934 \$216,716.50 Neogames 197,989 \$199,278.95 Neogames 208,016 \$172,818.75 Neogames 150,354 \$170,171.10 Neogames 150,354 \$170,171.10 Neogames 55,253 \$93,657.00 Neogames 93,873 \$88,525.30 Neogames 162,028 \$84,236.25 Neogames 137,143 \$74,249.00 Neogames 120,738 \$67,242.05	Neogames 220,013 \$262,004.00 Neogames 419,907 \$254,428.20 Neogames 132,019 \$249,364.00 Neogames 195,807 \$248,630.90 Neogames 306,759 \$245,784.00 Neogames 343,410 \$241,887.75 Neogames 148,251 \$232,532.50 Neogames 222,280 \$229,340.50 Neogames 128,094 \$227,019.20 602 Neogames 101,934 \$216,716.50 Neogames 197,989 \$199,278.95 Neogames 208,016 \$172,818.75 Neogames 150,354 \$170,171.10 Neogames 162,805 \$138,533.25 Neogames 55,253 \$93,657.00 Neogames 93,873 \$88,525.30 Neogames 162,028 \$84,236.25 Neogames 137,143 \$74,249.00 Neogames 120,738 \$67,242.05	Neogames 220,013 \$262,004.00 Neogames 419,907 \$254,428.20 Neogames 132,019 \$249,364.00 Neogames 195,807 \$248,630.90 Neogames 306,759 \$245,784.00 Neogames 343,410 \$241,887.75 Neogames 148,251 \$232,532.50 Neogames 222,280 \$229,340.50 Neogames 128,094 \$227,019.20 602 \$233.95 Neogames 101,934 \$216,716.50 Neogames 197,989 \$199,278.95 Neogames 208,016 \$172,818.75 Neogames 150,354 \$170,171.10 Neogames 150,354 \$170,171.10 Neogames 55,253 \$93,657.00 Neogames 55,253 \$93,657.00 Neogames 162,028 \$84,236.25 Neogames 162,028 \$84,236.25 Neogames 137,143 \$74,249.00 Neogames 120,738 \$67,242.05	Neogames 220,013 \$262,004.00 66,852 Neogames 419,907 \$254,428.20 128,143 Neogames 132,019 \$249,364.00 56,798 Neogames 195,807 \$248,630.90 130,456 Neogames 306,759 \$245,784.00 205,870 Neogames 343,410 \$241,887.75 109,850 Neogames 148,251 \$232,532.50 46,112 Neogames 222,280 \$229,340.50 57,416 Neogames 101,934 \$227,019.20 602 \$233.95 48,742 Neogames 101,934 \$216,716.50 29,752 Neogames 197,989 \$199,278.95 117,244 Neogames 150,354 \$170,171.10 78,524 Neogames 150,354 \$170,171.10 78,524 Neogames 55,253 \$93,657.00 16,798 Neogames 93,873 \$88,525.30 70,763 Neogames 162,028 \$84,236.25 56,173 Neogames<	Neogames 220,013 \$262,004.00 66,852 \$224,202.50 Neogames 419,907 \$254,428.20 128,143 \$216,499.55 Neogames 132,019 \$249,364.00 56,798 \$224,037.70 Neogames 195,807 \$248,630.90 130,456 \$209,405.85 Neogames 306,759 \$245,784.00 205,870 \$212,047.45 Neogames 343,410 \$241,887.75 109,850 \$203,914.15 Neogames 148,251 \$232,532.50 46,112 \$200,504.50 Neogames 122,280 \$229,340.50 57,416 \$202,549.25 Neogames 128,094 \$227,019.20 602 \$233.95 48,742 \$198,140.85 Neogames 101,934 \$216,716.50 29,752 \$176,919.05 Neogames 197,989 \$199,278.95 117,244 \$172,657.20 Neogames 208,016 \$172,818.75 64,785 \$146,560.75 Neogames 150,354 \$170,171.10 78,524 \$147,013.40	Neogames 220,013 \$262,004.00 66,852 \$224,202.50 66,851 Neogames 419,907 \$254,428.20 128,143 \$216,499.55 128,142 Neogames 132,019 \$249,364.00 56,798 \$224,037.70 56,792 Neogames 195,807 \$248,630.90 130,456 \$209,405.85 130,456 Neogames 306,759 \$245,784.00 205,870 \$212,047.45 205,869 Neogames 343,410 \$241,887.75 109,850 \$203,914.15 109,850 Neogames 148,251 \$232,532.50 46,112 \$200,504.50 46,110 Neogames 222,280 \$229,340.50 57,416 \$202,549.25 57,413 Neogames 128,094 \$227,019.20 602 \$233.95 48,742 \$198,140.85 48,732 Neogames 197,989 \$199,278.95 117,244 \$172,657.20 117,242 Neogames 208,016 \$172,818.75 64,785 \$146,560.75 64,785 Neogames 150,3	Neogames 220,013 \$262,004.00 66,852 \$224,202.50 66,851 \$221,702.50 Neogames 419,907 \$254,428.20 128,143 \$216,499.55 128,142 \$215,499.55 Neogames 132,019 \$249,364.00 56,798 \$224,037.70 56,792 \$217,441.70 Neogames 195,807 \$248,630.90 130,456 \$209,405.85 130,456 \$209,405.85 Neogames 306,759 \$245,784.00 205,870 \$212,047.45 205,869 \$207,047.45 Neogames 343,410 \$241,887.75 109,850 \$203,914.15 109,850 \$203,914.15 109,850 \$203,914.15 109,850 \$203,914.15 109,850 \$203,914.15 109,850 \$203,914.15 109,850 \$203,914.15 109,850 \$203,914.15 109,850 \$203,914.15 109,850 \$203,914.15 109,850 \$203,914.15 109,850 \$203,914.15 109,850 \$203,914.15 109,850 \$203,914.15 109,850 \$203,914.15 109,850 \$203,914.15 109,850 \$203,914.15	Neogames 220,013 \$262,004,00 66,852 \$224,202.50 66,851 \$221,702.50 1 Neogames 419,907 \$254,428.20 128,143 \$216,499.55 128,142 \$215,499.55 1 Neogames 132,019 \$249,364.00 56,798 \$224,037.70 56,792 \$217,441.70 6 Neogames 195,807 \$248,630.90 130,456 \$209,405.85 130,456 \$209,405.85 \$209,405.85 1 Neogames 306,759 \$245,784.00 205,870 \$212,047.45 205,889 \$207,047.45 1 Neogames 148,251 \$232,532.50 46,112 \$200,504.50 46,110 \$198,504.50 2 Neogames 128,094 \$227,019.20 602 \$233,95 48,742 \$198,140.85 48,732 \$186,962.85 10 Neogames 101,934 \$216,716.50 29,752 \$176,919.05 29,743 \$170,293.05 9 Neogames 197,999 \$199,278.95 117,244 \$172,657.20 117,242

Cialla Total					

Version: 1.0 Page 3 of 3